Standard Arrear

22,217Basic  22,217  22,217

HRA  11,109 11,109  11,109

Special Allowance  14,246 14,246  14,246

LTA  1,667 1,667  1,667

Statutory Bonus of 24- 25  1,182 1,182

Provident Fund  1,800

GROSS PAY  50,421  1,800GROSS DEDUCTION

NET PAY Rs  48,621.00 (Rupees Forty-Eight Thousand Six Hundred Twenty-One Only)

Income Tax Computation for the Financial Year 2025 - 2026 (New Tax Regime Selected)

266,604Basic  266,604

HRA  133,308 133,308

Special Allowance  170,952 170,952

LTA  20,004 20,004

Management Bonus  28,040 28,040

Statutory Bonus of 24- 25  1,182 1,182